Babes-Bolyai University, Faculty of Environmental Science and Engineering
Sustainable Development and Environmental Management (SDEM)

Academic year: 2023-2024

TIMETABLE
1t year, 1%t sem., SDEM Prof. Period Hours Room
Fundamentals of Sustainable Malina Petrescu-Mag Tuesday AIP
Development malina.petrescu@ubbcluj.ro 14-16
Thursday E.1.6.
Detection of chemical Victor Bocos-Bintintan
pollutants using advanced victor.bocos@ubbcluj.ro Monday 14-16 D.1.2.
analytical techniques Wednesday
GIS Analysis for Cristian Malos
Environmental Studies cristian.malos@ubbcluj.ro Monday 16-20 A6
Risk Assessment and Delia Gligor
Management of Hazardous delia.gligor@ubbcluj.ro Friday 14-18 A1.14
Chemical Substances
Air Quality Management Nicolae Ajtai (course) Thursday 16-18 E.1A4.
nicolae.ajtai@ubbcluj.ro Wednesday
Horatiu Stefanie (seminar) 16-18 E.2.6.
horatiu.stefanie@ubbcluj.ro
Dosimetry techniques for Alida Gabor ICIBNS
env.iro.nmental st.udies and alida.timar@ubbcluj.ro Tuesday 17-20 laborat‘ory
radiation protection concepts (details
TBD)
Fundal.nentals of humafustlc Lect. dr. Adrian Ludusan Onl‘me
education (Argumentation o ’ Wednesday 18-20 (details by
. Lect. dr. Mihai Rusu )
theory) (elective course) email)
Fundamentals of Online
entrepreneurship (elective Lect. dr. Dan Mircea Suciu Thursday 18-20 (details by
course) email)

Tutor: Lucrina Stefanescu (lucrina.stefanescu@ubbcluj.ro)
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